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Save more, live greener

8 energy saving tips for your home
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- Cost £100 - 1000 ----

. Cost £10004+ -+

Your energy saving eight

Tick them off and see
your savings grow!

Savings are demonstrated in isolation. Energy saving tips and associated savings are taken from the Energy Saving Trust,

A quick fix! Draught-proofing and
hole-fixing will help keep the cold
out and help to reduce your bills.

Save money with a snappier
singalong! Keeping your showers
to 4 minutes means less water,
less energy, and less cost.

Lower the flow. If the water in
your radiators is too hot, turning
your central heating boiler flow
temperature down will help to
reduce your bills.*

Small change, big difference.
Turning your room thermostat down
by 1°C can mean impressive savings!

Heat rises, but your bills needn’t.
Insulate your loft with 270mm
and feel cosy this winter.

Take control!

Maximise your efficiency and
minimise your energy bills,
with smart controls.

New boiler, less stress.

If you’ve got an older G-rated boiler
from the early 2000’s you could save
significantly by upgrading!

Go green. Keep your bills and
carbon footprint down by swapping
your old boiler for a new heat pump
or hybrid system.

[] Scan, save and smile!
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saving

£125
£95

£112

£145

£590

£180

£840

£395
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Carbon
output
reductions

256kg
194kg
467kg
297kg

1,208kg

368kg

1,720kg

3,200kg

Fg ¥ ©

Equivalent
to driving

112
miles

85
miles

204
miles

130
miles

529
miles

161
miles

753
miles

1,402
miles

For more details on the savings listed here, and further ways to save,
head over to our website www.worcester-bosch.co.uk/energy-saving-tips

Equivalent

to

planting

9
trees

trees

17
trees

1
trees

45
trees

13
trees

64
trees

120
trees

excluding our ‘central heating boiler flow temperature’ tip. For full information visit our website via the link above.

*Applies to gas fired condensing combination boilers only. If you have a boiler fitted between 2005-2018, plus intelligent

heating controls (including our Bosch EasyControl, Comfort control and our Wave control) or weather compensation
controls, your boiler does this automatically without you having to make any changes.
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