



Save more, live greener

8 energy saving tips for your home



Your energy saving eight

Tick them off and see your savings grow!











saving

output

Equivalent to driving

to

when

			saving	reductions	to ariving	to planting	done
	1	A quick fix! Draught-proofing and hole-fixing will help keep the cold out and help to reduce your bills.	£125	256kg	112 miles	9 trees	/
	2	Save money with a snappier singalong! Keeping your showers to 4 minutes means less water, less energy, and less cost.	£95	194kg	85 miles	7 trees	/
	3	Lower the flow. If the water in your radiators is too hot, turning your central heating boiler flow temperature down will help to reduce your bills.*	£112	467kg	204 miles	17 trees	~
	4	Small change, big difference. Turning your room thermostat down by 1°C can mean impressive savings!	£145	297kg	130 miles	11 trees	/
··· Cost £100 - 1000 ···	5	Heat rises, but your bills needn't. Insulate your loft with 270mm and feel cosy this winter.	£590	1,208kg	529 miles	45 trees	_/
	6	Take control! Maximise your efficiency and minimise your energy bills, with smart controls.	£180	368kg	161 miles	13 trees	/
Cost £1000+	7	New boiler, less stress. If you've got an older G-rated boiler from the early 2000's you could save significantly by upgrading!	£840	1,720kg	753 miles	64 trees	<u> </u>
	8	Go green. Keep your bills and carbon footprint down by swapping your old boiler for a new heat pump or hybrid system.	£395	3,200kg	1,402 miles	120 trees	/

7	New boiler, less stress. If you've got an older G-rated boiler from the early 2000's you could save significantly by upgrading!	£840	1,720kg	753 miles	64 trees	
8	Go green. Keep your bills and carbon footprint down by swapping your old boiler for a new heat pump or hybrid system.	£395	3,200kg	1,402 miles	120 trees	/



Scan, save and smile!

For more details on the savings listed here, and further ways to save, head over to our website www.worcester-bosch.co.uk/energy-saving-tips

Savings are demonstrated in isolation. Energy saving tips and associated savings are taken from the Energy Saving Trust, excluding our 'central heating boiler flow temperature' tip. For full information visit our website via the link above.

